
Williams Library
Finals Hours 

 
 

Sat., June 9                                                   10:30am - 8:45pm 

Sun., June 10                                               12:00pm - 1:45am 

Mon., June 11 - Wed., June 13                6:15am - 1:45am 

Thur., June 14 (regular hours)              6:15am - 11:45pm 

Fri., June 15 (reduced hours)                  6:15am - 4:45pm 

  Coffee & tea served Sun. - Wed. @ 8pm and 10pm 

                                    ~While supplies last~ 

Break Hours 

Sat., June 16 - Sun., June 17                                   CLOSED 

Mon., June 18 - Fri., June 22                    6:15am - 4:45pm 

Sat., June 23 - Sun., June 24                                   CLOSED 

Mon., June 25 - Fri., June 29                    6:15am - 4:45pm 

Sat., June 30 - Sun., July 1                                       CLOSED 

Mon., July 2                                                     6:15am - 4:45pm 

Tue., July 3 - Thurs., July 5                                      CLOSED 

Fri., July 6                                                         6:15am - 4:45pm 

Sat., July 7 - Sun., July 8                                            CLOSED 

Mon., July 9 (classes start)                     6:15am - 11:45pm 

770.426.2688 life.libguides.com life.edu/library


